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Short form Thiele/Small parameters

Resonance frequency [fs]

Mechanical Q factor [Qms]

Electrical Q factor [Qes]

Mechanical resistance [Rms]

Total Q factor [Qts]

1.174K Hz

2.187

2.061

1.061

0.59

Sensitivity (2,83V/1m) 89 dB

3.6 ΩDC resistance [Re]

100h RMS noise test (IEC 18.4) 25 W

Long-term max power (IEC 18.2) 50 W

HM Components RE-T28

Ball tip silk membrance trable with 28MM special coating

Alluminum treble stand/ N35 advance neodymium steel magnetic

circuit special higt-performance mounting bracket/ multiple installation options.

Nominal impedance [Zn] 4 Ω
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